Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction: What was the History of Ideas?

1

© v oo NN A WN

p—

Prelude: The New Philosophy of Victor Cousin
Eclecticism in Retrospect

The “Light of Philosophy Reborn’

The Way of Ideas and the Ways of Words

The New Eclecticism

The History of Literature

The History of Science

Human Sciences

The History of Philosophy

After the New Histories

Index

vii

31

65
105
141
169
205
231
263

291

315



