Contents

Acl	knowledgments	vii
Inti	roduction: What was the History of Ideas?	1
1	Prelude: The New Philosophy of Victor Cousin	9
2	Eclecticism in Retrospect	31
3	The 'Light of Philosophy Reborn'	65
4	The Way of Ideas and the Ways of Words	105
5	The New Eclecticism	141
6	The History of Literature	169
7	The History of Science	205
8	Human Sciences	231
9	The History of Philosophy	263
10	After the New Histories	-291
Index		315